
Showmanship AM

Back # Name (First & Last Name)

Exhibitor 

Age as of 

Jan 1 Placing

SENIOR 18-21yr
231 Marc Hendzel 21 3

233 Maddie Laskowski 19 2

250 Seth Schumacher 19 4

251 Katlyn Cunningham 19 5

242 Sophia Koukios 18 6

294 Nicole Kavanagh 18 1

Intermediate 15-17yr
234 Kya Kurka 17 1

236 Liliana Rosillo 17 12

237 Brooke Kuczewski 17 11

240 Deanielle Kukla 17 2

232 Logan Brinker 16 6

243 Caoilainn james 16 9

258 Aubrey Rosser 16 7

235 Corbin Sharbowski 15 5

241 Aubrie Kukla 15 3

247 Sadie Benson 15 8

Mackenzie Plunkett 10

Kyle Armstrong 17 4

Junior 12-14 yr
244 Jaclynn Calhoun 13 3

264 sydney Graftema 13 5

254 Elizabeth Vanluvan 12 4

260 Avery Rose 12 2

Casey Plunkett 6

Brady Patterson 1



Novice 7-11yr
238 Benjamin Morris 11 13

248 Faith Benson 11 9

252 Mackenzie Seaton 11 4

256 Makayla Beach 11 12

257 Dawson Coulter 11 7

265 Lillian Schut 11 2

262 Ella Casto 10 5

245 Ethan Calhoun 9 10

239 Paisley Voss 8 11

246 Delaney Deyarmond 8 6

249 Elise Benson 8 8

253 Emery Seaton 8 3

263 Linden casto 8 14

266 Betsy Youngpeter 7 1

OVERALL  SHOWMAN

*

Back # NAME Breed Placing

Betsy Youngpeter Natural 3

Seth Schumacher Natural 4

jaclyn Calhoun Natural 8

Aubrey Rosser Natural 9

Deanielle Kukla Natural 2

Brady Patterson Hamp 1

Kya Kurka Hamp 5

Aubrie Kukla Hamp 6

Katlyn Cunningham Hamp 7

Back # NAME Breed Placing

Loga Brinker White Face 6

Betsy Youngpeter 2

Oliver Deyarmond 10

5th OVERALL

Deanielle Kukla

Logan Brinker

3rd OVERALL

Betsy Youngpeter

4th OVERALL

Brady Patterson

Brady Patterson

AM MARKET SHOW

OVERALL CHAMPION 

Aaron Kavanagh

RES OVERALL



Brady Patterson 1

Nicole Kavanagh 3

Ella Castro 9

Lillian Schut 8

Lillian Schut 7

Kya Kurka 4

Deanielle Kukla 5

Back # NAME Breed Placing

Linden Casto Black Face 10

Amelia Casto 9

Elise Benson 8

Aubrey Rosser 6

Avery Rose 2

Sadie Benson 7

Katlyn Cunningham 3

Poaisley Voss 5

Caoilaihn James 1

Ethan Calhoun 4

Back # NAME Breed Placing

Ben Morris Black Face 9

Faith Benson 10

Mikayla Beach 6

Brooke Kuczewski 8

Kyle Armstrong 3

Elizabeth Vanluven 5

Betsy Youngpeter 1

Brady Patterson 2

Corbin Sharbowski 4

Dawson Coulter 7

Brady Patterson 1

Brady Patterson 2

Nicole Kavanagh 3

Lillian Schut 4

Logan Brinker 5

Logan Brinker 6

Elizabeth Vanluvan 7

Elizabeth Vanluvan 8

sydney Graftema 9

Kaitlyn Cunningham 10

AM COMM EWE Placing


